
1º Condutor

1 André Ribeiro 4520 André Ribeiro 4520 TDWC

André Santos 2250 TDWC

5 Marc Blanco PB/RES-01034-ESP/CL Marc Blanco PB/RES-01034-ESP/CL TDWC

7 Zanil Arif Satar D051-25-MZ Zanil Arif Satar D051-25-MZ TDWC

Hugo Costa 2868 TDWC

Renato Valente 2249 TDWC

Rafael Ferreira 3029 TDWC

Ricardo Costa 3622 TDWC

Thomas Moss 2244 TDWC

Ricardo Guedes 3146 TDWC

Tiago da Mota 3173 TDWC

Filipe Vieira 3196 TDWC

Celso Lopes 994 TDWC

Stephane Ribeiro 993 TDWC

José Magalhães 2719 TDWC

Décio  Magalhães 1145 TDWC

48 Rafael Marinho ITD-C 062 Rafael Marinho ITD-C 062 BMW E92 COUPE 9887 TDWC

Sofia Costa 3506 TDWC

João Vieira 3191 TDWC

Gonçalo Minderico 470 TDWC

Paulo Rocha 2786 TDWC

Vitor Martins 3457 TDWC

77 Vitor Hugo 2335 Vitor Hugo 2335 BMW 318I 9436 TDWC

Luis Pereira 2364 TDWC

86 Brandon Wicknick 4677 Brandon Wicknick 4677 TDWC

88 Chelsea Denofa FIA C Chelsea Denofa FIA C TDWC

Helder Silva 3031 TDWC

Rui Silva 2895 TDWC

98 Kevin Wrobel 10065 Kevin Wrobel 10065 TDWC

Marcos Vieira 2400 TDWC

A Comissão Organizadora 27/03/2025Total Inscritos: 30

99 Marcos Vieira 2400 BMW M3 COUPE 8680

94 Helder Silva 3031 BMW 325I 9290

95 Rui Silva 2895 BMW E46 9930

70 Vitor Martins 3457 BMW E46 9980

80 Luis Pereira 2364 BMW E30

67 Gonçalo Minderico 470 BMW E36 318I 9282

69 Paulo Rocha 2786 BMW E46 9512

61 Sofia Costa 3506 BMW E46 9466

62 João Vieira 3191 BMW  320CI 9181

44 José Magalhães 2719 NISSAN 350Z 9384

46 Décio  Magalhães 1145 BMW E82 9422

28 Celso Lopes 994 BMW 323CI 7998

33 Stephane Ribeiro 993 BMW F22 10123

25 Tiago da Mota 3173 BMW E92 9874

27 Filipe Vieira 3196

20 Thomas Moss 2244 BMW E46 328I COUPÉ 9905

21 Ricardo Guedes 3146 BMW E 92 9761

17 Rafael Ferreira 3029 BMW 318 IS 9463

18 Ricardo Costa 3622 BMW E30 9426

8 Hugo Costa 2868 BMW 316 I 9232

14 Renato Valente 2249 BMW E 36 325 TDS 9473

3 André Santos 2250 BMW 335I

Classe

Drift Wars Cup Sever do Vouga 

Trofeu DriftWars Cup

29 a 30 de março de 2025
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